2022 VICTORIA UNIVERSITY POLYTECHNIC COURSE FEES

RTO Code: 3113
Current as at: 11/03/2022

Eligibility and fee information for students

The Skills First program provides eligible students access to government subsidies which means you can access a reduced
tuition fee. You will need to prove your eligibility for a Skills First Funded place as part of the application process. Further
details regarding the amount of subsidy you will receive towards your course will be included in your Statement of Fees which
will be provided to you with your offer. If you are not eligible for a Government subsidised place, you will be charged the full-
fee tuition fee for all enrolled hours.

Eligibility exemptions

If you do not meet the Skills First eligibility criteria to receive government subsidised place, you may be able to access a
Government supported eligibility exemption. These exemptions are available to students applying to commence their course
after 1 January 2022. The easiest way to find out if you are eligible for an exemption to the Skills First eligbility criteria, is to
get in touch with us on 1300 82 33 87.

Free TAFE Initiative

Eligible government subsidised students will not pay course tuition fees in selected courses as a way of reducing the financial
barriers for students wanting to train in courses that have been identifed by the State Government as the occupations that are
most needed by employers in the Victorian economy. Further information about the Government initiative and eligiblity
requirements can be found here: https://www.vupolytechnic.edu.au/free-tafe

Material fees

The material fees provided in this schedule for each course includes only those materials provided to you and excludes any
materials you may have to purchase in addition to this. Details of any materials you will be required to purchase will be
provided to you in the Statement of Fees with your offer.

Paying your fees
You must pay your tuition fees by the due date indicated on your Statement of Account/Invoice, which can be accessed via
MyVU. Payment options available include:

1. For eligible students enrolling in a Certificate IV or below course OR for eligible students enrolling into a Diploma or above
course where the course is not on the approved VET Student Loans course list or the student is ineligible to access a VET
Student Loan:

- a payment plan where you are able to pay your tuition fees, material fees and SSAF in instalments, or

2. For eligible students enrolling in a Diploma or above course that is listed on the approved VET Student Loans course list and
the student is eligible to access a VET Student Loan:

- a payment plan where you are able to pay your material fees and SSAF in instalments, and/or

- a VET Student Loan for eligible students who commenced their course.

More information about VET course tuition and material fees and your eligibility for a Skills First funded place is available at:
https://www.vupolytechnic.edu.au/fees-scholarships.

More information about VET Student Loans is available at:
https://www.education.gov.au/information-vet-student-loans-students
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Concession

If you are accessing a Skills First funded place, a Government concession may be available to you provided you meet additional
eligibility criteria. If this criteria is met, you will be charged the concession rate which is equivalent to 20% of the tuition fee.
Under the indigenous Completions Initiative and the Asylum Seeker VET Program, students are charged the concession rate for
Skills First funded training at all course levels (including Diploma and Advanced Diploma). Note concession rate is only available
on the Student Services and Amenities fee and the tuition fee, it does not apply to materials fees. Further, you cannot apply for a
concession if you are enrolling into a course as a full-fee or international student.

Recognition of Prior Learning / Credit Transfer

Recognition of Prior Learning for a unit(s) within the enrolled course will be charged at the standard tuition fee rate for Skills
First funded students and at 50% of the standard tuition fee rate for full-fee students. Credit Transfers are free of charge for both
Skills First funded and full-fee students.

Withdrawal / Refund

If you wish to cease or take a break from your studies, you must formally withdraw from your course by signing a TAFE
Withdrawal Form. If you do not formally withdraw by the withdrawal date, you will still be liable for all fees. Please contact your
teacher or teaching area Manager to discuss and complete your withdrawal. Further information can be found here:
https://www.vu.edu.au/current-students/your-course/fees/refunds

Student Services and Amenities Fee (SSAF)

The SSAF contributes to the provision of improved services and amenities of a non-academic nature to all students at Victoria
University. The SSAF for vocational education students is charged as a flat fee per calendar year based on where you are studying
and whether you are eligible for a concession, with an overall maximum fee cap. The SSAF must be paid upfront upon
enrolment.

Victoria University Polytechnic student category 2022

Skills First funded student - on-campus / no concession $157.50
Skills First funded student - on-campus / with concession $94.50
Skills First funded student - off-campus incl. Industry training/Geelong/Werribee East/Online $47.25
Skills First funded student - full RPL / < 25 hours per year / asylum seeker N/A
Non-Skills First funded student N/A

Note: The SSAF is charged as an annual fee per calendar year. The SSAF concession rate is only available to students who are
currently eligible for concession rates on their tuition fees. The maximum SSAF charge for VET students in 2022 is $157.50. More
information about the SSAF is available at:

https://www.vu.edu.au/current-students/your-course/fees/your-ssaf-contribution

Census dates

Census dates apply to Diploma and above courses, and are the last day to finalise your enrolment for each teaching period,
including submitting a request for fee-help, paying any upfront tuition fees, your SSAF and material fees. Further information
about census dates is available at:
https://www.vu.edu.au/current-students/your-course/fees/vet-tafe-fees/vet-tafe-census-payment-deadlines

The student tuition fees as published are subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment.

(*) No new enrolments in 2022
Information correct at the time of printing and may be subject to change

(**) Rounded to 2 decimals
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These fees apply to individual students Victorian Government Subsidised Student Full-fee Student Skills First Skills First
Ask us about industry and group rates (Ph: 1300 82 33 87) (Material fees and SSAF are charged in addition to the tuition fee) (Incl. material fees and SSAF) Government Government
Vet | | o || Ao | Nonsgpeme ||| S0 e
Laancop Free TAFE | Job Trainer Trainee Trainee training training
Student tuition| Indicative A q q
fee per student tuition S 3 /| b )
enrolled hour | fee for course Traineeship) / Traineeship)
10237NAT  |10237NAT  |Diploma of Health Coaching* 555 N/A N/A N/A N/A $14.60 $8,103.00 N/A N/A N/A $0.00 $0.00 s s
22274VIC 22274VIC |Certificate IV in Clinical Classification* 510 $7.20 $3,672.00 $734.40 $450.00 $16.50 $8,415.00 N/A N/A Eligible $8.25 s S 4,207.50
22334VIC 22334VIC Certificate IV in Cyber Security 880 $5.50 $4,840.00 $968.00 $220.00 $12.50|  $11,000.00 N/A Eligible Eligible $6.75 $ - s 5,940.00
22338VICB [22338VIC (C;:::::t;r':c':l:y'::g;"g and Construction Pre-apprenticeship 583 $2.30 $1,340.90 $268.18 $168.00 $16.50 $9,619.50 N/A Eligible Eligible $12.75
$ - |8 7,433.25
22338vicC  [22338VIC (C;::::t:'r;'egt‘r':g'"g and Construction Pre-apprenticeship 579 $2.30 $1,331.70 $266.34 $322.00 $1650|  $9,553.50 N/A|  Eligible Eligible $12.75
$ - 18 7,382.25
22443vIC 22443vIC Graduate Certificate in Management 340 N/A N/A N/A N/A $10.00 $3,400.00 N/A N/A N/A $0.00 s s .
22445VIC 22445VIC Advanced Diploma of Cyber Security 1055 $8.90 $9,389.50 N/A $195.00 $14.00)  $14,770.00 $16,221.00 N/A N/A $5.75 s s 6,066.25
22451VIC 22451vIC Diploma of Teacher Education Preparation 675 $6.20 $4,185.00 N/A $0.00 $12.50 $8,437.50 $16,221.00 N/A N/A $6.25 s S 4,218.75
22469VIC 22469VIC Course in Introduction to the National Disability Insurance Scheme 40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.38 ** $95.00 N/A N/A N/A! $8.75 s } s 350,00
22470VIC 22470VIC Certificate Il in Engineering Studies 440 $3.30 $1,452.00 $290.40 $535.00 $16.50 $7,260.00 N/A Eligible Eligible $14.25 s S 6,270.00
22472VIC 22472VIC Certificate | in General Education for Adults 440 $0.60 $264.00 $52.80 $0.00 $8.50 $3,740.00 N/A N/A N/A $7.25 $ - s 3,190.00
22473VIC 22473VIC Certificate Il in General Education for Adults 440 $0.60 $264.00 $52.80 $0.00 $8.50 $3,740.00 N/A N/A N/A $7.25 s S 3,190.00
22474VIC 22474VIC Certificate Il in General Education for Adults 320 $0.60 $192.00 $38.40 $0.00 $8.50 $2,720.00 N/A N/A N/A $7.25 $ - s 2,320.00
22476VIC 22476VIC  |Certificate | in General Education for Adults (Introductory) 400 $0.80 $320.00 $64.00 $0.00 $8.50 $3,400.00 N/A N/A N/A] $7.25 s s 2,900.00
22477VIC 22477VIC |Advanced Diploma of Building Design (Architectural) 2086 $6.00 $12,516.00 N/A $127.00 $12.50|  $26,075.00 $16,221.00 N/A N/A $7.25 s S 15,123.50
22481vIC [22481vIC gfr:::a:o's';‘t::f;k Education 657 $275 $1,806.75 $361.35 $150.00 $16.50|  $10,840.50 N/A N/A N/A $14.25 s s 0,362.25
22481vic [22481vIC ;er:iafz:a;eu's'i:‘ei“"k Education 657 $2.75 $1,806.75 $36135 $50.00 $1650|  $10,840.50 N/A N/A N/A $14.25 s s 0,362.25
22482vIC 22482VIC |Course in Initial EAL 430 $0.60 $258.00 $51.60 $0.00 $8.50 $3,655.00 N/A N/A N/A] $7.25 s S s 3,117.50
22483vIC 22483VIC  |Course in EAL 440 $0.60 $264.00 $52.80 $0.00 $8.50 $3,740.00 N/A N/A N/A $7.25 s o s 3,190.00
22484VIC 22484VIC |Certificate | in EAL (Access) (Day & Evening) 500 $0.60 $300.00 $60.00 $0.00 $8.50 $4,250.00 N/A N/A N/A $7.25 s S s 3,625.00
22484VIC 22484VIC |Certificate | in EAL (Access) (Youth) 470 $0.60 $282.00 $56.40 $0.00 $8.50 $3,995.00 N/A N/A N/A $7.25 s S 3,407.50
22485VIC 22485VIC  |Certificate Il in EAL (Access) (Day & Evening) 505 $0.60 $303.00 $60.60 $0.00 $8.50 $4,292.50 N/A N/A N/A $7.25 s o s 3,661.25
22485VIC 22485VIC Certificate Il in EAL (Access) (Numeracy & Youth) 485 $0.60 $291.00 $58.20 $0.00 $8.50 $4,122.50 N/A N/A N/A $7.25 $ N $ 3,516.25
22486VIC 22486VIC Certificate IIl in EAL (Access)(Day & Evening) 490 $0.60 $294.00 $58.80 $0.00 $8.50 $4,165.00 N/A N/A N/A $7.25 s o s 3,552.50
22486VIC 22486VIC Certificate Il in EAL (Access)(Youth) 470 $0.60 $282.00 $56.40 $0.00 $8.50 $3,995.00 N/A N/A N/A] $7.25 $ - ls 3,407.50
22487VIC 22487VIC Certificate IV in EAL (Access) 505 $0.60 $303.00 $60.60 $0.00 $8.50 $4,292.50 N/A| N/A| N/A $7.25 s s 3,661.25
22488VIC 22488VIC Certificate Il in EAL (Employment) 370 $0.80 $296.00 $59.20 $0.00 $8.50 $3,145.00 N/A N/A N/A $7.25 s - s 2,682.50
22489VIC 22489VIC Certificate IIl in EAL (Employment) 380 $0.90 $342.00 $68.40 $0.00 $8.50 $3,230.00 N/A| N/A| N/A $7.25 s s 2,755.00
22490VIC 22490VIC Certificate IV in EAL (Employment / Professional) 560 $0.80 $448.00 $89.60] $0.00 $8.50 $4,760.00 N/A| N/A| N/A] $7.25 $ - s 4,060.00
22491vIC 22491vIC Certificate IIl in EAL (Further Study) 520 $0.60 $312.00 $62.40 $0.00 $8.50 $4,420.00 N/A N/A N/A $7.25 s s 3,770.00
22492VIC 22492VIC Certificate IV in EAL (Further Study) 530 $0.60 $318.00 $63.60 $0.00 $8.50 $4,505.00 N/A N/A N/A $7.25 $ - ls 3,842.50
22499VIC 22499VIC Certificate Il in Electrotechnology (Pre-vocational) 434 $4.80 $2,083.20 $416.64 $977.00 $16.50 $7,161.00 N/A Eligible Eligible| $10.25 s s 4,448.50
22510VIC 22510VIC Course in Indentifying and Responding to Family Violence Risk 50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $12.50 $625.00 N/A| N/A| N/A! $9.25 $ _ $ 462.50
22512vIC 22512vIC Course in Policing Recruitment Pathway 273 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $14.00 $3,822.00 N/A N/A N/A $7.25 s - s 1,079.25
22565VIC 22565VIC Advanced Diploma of Legal Practice 1080 $5.80 $6,264.00 $1,252.80 $48.00 $12.50 $13,500.00 $10,813.00 N/A N/A] $7.25 $ - s 7,830.00
22566VIC 22566VIC |Certificate | in Work Education 1080 $1.10 $1,188.00 $237.60 $110.00 $16.50|  $17,820.00 N/A N/A N/A $14.25 s - s 15,390.00
22567VIC 22567VIC Certificate | in Transition Education 1150 $1.10 $1,265.00 $253.00 $155.00 $16.50 $18,975.00 N/A N/A N/A] $14.25 $ - s 16,387.50
22569VIC 22569VIC |Certificate Il in Plumbing (Pre-apprenticeship) 492 $3.00 $1,476.00 $295.20 $373.00 $16.50 $8,118.00 N/A Eligible Eligible $12.75 s - s 6,273.00
22582vIC 22582VIC  |Certificate IV in Tertiary Preparation 535 $1.70 $909.50 $181.90 $0.00 $8.50 $4,547.50 N/A N/A N/A] $7.25 s S s 3,878.75

(%) No new enrolments in 2022 (**) Rounded to 2 decimals
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These fees apply to individual students Victorian Government Subsidised Student Full-fee Student Skills First Skills First
Ask us about industry and group rates (Ph: 1300 82 33 87) (Material fees and SSAF are charged in addition to the tuition fee) (Incl. material fees and SSAF)
VET Student ~(:c‘;urse F?urse Apprentice / | Non-Apprentice / contribution contribution
eligible for | eligible for B . towards your towards your
Loan Cap Free TAFE | Job Trai Trainee Trainee traini Gl
Student tuition| Indicative ree o Trainer . S . S
fee per student tuition ¥ e o /|0 5 tr i
enrolled hour | fee for course raineeship) / Traineeship)
BSBA0120  |BsB4o1zo  |corificatelVinBusiness 615 $5.80 $3,567.00 $713.40 $0.00 $10.00)  $6,150.00 N/A N/A N/A $4.25
Business A ation $ - $ 2,613.75
BSB40420 BSB40420 Certificate IV in Human Resources Management 485 $5.50 $2,667.50 $533.50 $10.00 $12.50 $6,062.50 N/A N/A N/A $6.75 $ - $ 3,273.75
BSB40520 BSB40520 Certificate IV in Leadership and Management 520 $3.80 $1,976.00 $395.20 $0.00 $12.50 $6,500.00 N/A N/A N/A $6.75 $ - $ 3,510.00
BSB40620 BSB40620 Certificate IV in Legal Sevices 520 $6.30 $3,276.00 $655.20 $0.00 $14.00 $7,280.00 N/A N/A N/A $8.25 $ - $ 4,290.00
BSB42115 BSB42115 Certificate IV in Library and Information Systems* 610 $4.80 $2,928.00 $585.60 $0.00 $12.50 $7,625.00 N/A N/A N/A $7.50 $ - $ 4,575.00
BSB50420  (BSBS0420 |Diploma of Leadership and Management 700 $8.10 $5,670.00 N/A $0.00 $10.00 $7,000.00 $10,813.00 N/A N/A $3.25 s - s 2,275.00
BSB50520 BSB50520 Diploma of Library and Information Systems 820 $7.80 $6,396.00 N/A $65.00 $14.00 $11,480.00 $16,221.00 N/A N/A $6.25 $ - $ 5,125.00
BSB50820 BSB50820 Diploma of Project Management 560 $8.10 $4,536.00 N/A $0.00 $12.50 $7,000.00 $16,221.00 N/A N/A $4.25 $ - $ 2,380.00
Certificate Il in Early Childhood Education and Care L -
CHC30113 CHC30113 Stream: Non-trainee 848 $3.80 $3,222.40 $644.48 $276.00 $12.50 $10,600.00 N/A Eligible Eligible’ $7.25 $7.25 s 6,148.00 | $ 6,148.00
Certificate Il in Early Childhood Education and Care . -
CHC30113 CHC30113 Stream: Trainee 848 $3.80 $3,222.40 $644.48 $158.00 $12.50 $10,600.00 N/A Eligible Eligible’ $7.25 $7.25 s 6,148.00 | $ 6,148.00
CHC33015 CHC33015 Certificate Il in Individual Support 690 $1.20 $828.00 $165.60 $163.00 $10.00 $6,900.00 N/A Eligible Eligible $8.75 $8.75 $ 6,037.50 | $ 6,037.50
Certificate Il in Individual Support . .
CHC33015A  |CHC33015 specialisation: Ageing 650 $1.20 $780.00 $156.00 $163.00 $10.00 $6,500.00 N/A Eligible Eligible $8.75 $8.75 s 5,687.50 | $ 5,687.50
Certificate Il in Individual Support . .
CHC33015B  |CHC33015 Specialisation: Ageing, Home and C . 650 $1.20 $780.00 $156.00 $163.00 $10.00 $6,500.00 N/A Eligible Eligible $8.75 $8.75 s 5,687.50 | $ 5,687.50
Certificate Il in Individual Support . .
CHC33015C  |CHC33015 specialisation: Disability 665 $1.20 $798.00 $159.60 $163.00 $10.00 $6,650.00 N/A Eligible Eligible $8.75 $8.75 581875 | $ 5,818.75
CHC40213 CHC40213 Certificate IV in Education Support 763 $5.80 $4,425.40 $885.08 $158.00 $12.50 $9,537.50 N/A Eligible Eligible’ $7.25 $ - $ 5,531.75
CHC40313 CHC40313 Certificate IV in Child, Youth and Family Interventions 895 $3.30 $2,953.50 $590.70 $5.00 $12.50 $11,187.50 N/A Eligible Eligible $8.75 s _ s 7.831.25
CHC40413 CHC40413 Certificate IV in Youth Work 1030 $2.30 $2,369.00 $473.80 $10.00 $12.50 $12,875.00 N/A Eligible Eligible’ $8.75 $ - $ 9,012.50
CHC42015 CHC42015 Certificate IV in Community Services 883 $3.90 $3,443.70 $688.74 $31.00 $12.50 $11,037.50 N/A Eligible Eligible $7.25 $ - $ 6,401.75
CHC43015  |CHC43015 |[Certificate IV in Ageing Support 1233 $1.60 $1,972.80 $394.56 $177.00 $10.00(  $12,330.00 N/A Eligible Eligible $8.75 s S s 10,788.75
CHC43115 CHC43115 Certificate IV in Disability 920 $1.60 $1,472.00 $294.40 $123.00 $8.50 $7,820.00 N/A Eligible Eligible $7.25 $ - $ 6,670.00
CHC43215 CHC43215 Certificate IV in Alcohol and Other Drugs 1303 $2.80 $3,648.40 $729.68 $36.00 $12.50 $16,287.50 N/A Eligible Eligible’ $10.25 $ - $ 13,355.75
CHC43315 CHC43315 Certificate IV in Mental Health 895 $2.70 $2,416.50 $483.30 $5.00 $12.50 $11,187.50 N/A Eligible Eligible $8.75 $ - $ 7,831.25
Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care L -
CHC50113 CHC50113 Stream: Non-trainee 1928 $4.90 $9,447.20 N/A! $491.00 $12.50 $24,100.00 $16,221.00 Eligible Eligible’ $6.25 $6.25 s 12,050.00 | $ 12,050.00
Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care L -
CHC50113 CHC50113 Stream: Trainee 1928 $4.90 $9,447.20 N/A $259.00 $12.50 $24,100.00 $16,221.00 Eligible Eligible’ $6.25 $6.25 s 12,050.00 | $ 12,050.00
CHC52015 CHC52015 Diploma of Community Services 1355 $5.70 $7,723.50 N/A $10.00 $12.50 $16,937.50 $16,221.00 Eligible Eligible’ $6.25 $ - $ 8,468.75
CHC52115 CHC52115 Diploma of Community Development 1210 $6.30 $7,623.00 N/A $10.00 $12.50 $15,125.00 $10,813.00 N/A N/A $6.25 $ - $ 7,562.50
CHC62015 CHC62015 Advanced Diploma of Community Sector Management 1130 $4.40 $4,972.00 N/A $5.00 $10.00 $11,300.00 $10,813.00 N/A N/A $6.25 S - S 7,062.50
CPC20712 CPC20712 Certificate Il in Drainage* 313 $7.50 $2,347.50 $469.50 $236.20 $16.50 $5,164.50 N/A N/A Eligible’ $9.25 s _ s 2.895.25
CPC20720 CPC20720 Certificate Il in Drainage 366 $7.50 $2,745.00 $549.00 $160.00 $20.00 $7,320.00 N/A N/A Eligible’ $9.25 s _ s 3.385.50
Certificate Il in Carpentry*
CPC30211  [CPC30211 | On-campus 1018 $2.50 $2,545.00 $509.00 $650.00 $16.50  $16,797.00 N/A N/A N/A $14.25 s 14,506.50 | § ;
Certificate Il in Carpentry*
CPC30211 CPC30211 Stream: Off-campus and Geelong 1018 $2.50 $2,545.00 $509.00 $0.00 $16.50 $16,797.00 N/A N/A N/A $14.25 s 14,506.50 | $ _
Certificate Il in Carpentry
CPC30220  (CPC30220 | On-campus 1037 $2.50 $2,592.50 $518.50 $772.00 $16.50  $17,110.50 N/A N/A N/A $14.25 s 1477725 | ¢ B
Certificate Il in Carpentry
CPC30220 CPC30220 Stream: Off-campus and Geelong 1057 $2.50 $2,642.50 $528.50 $318.00 $16.50 $17,440.50 N/A N/A N/A $14.25 s 15,062.25 | $ _
CPC30216 CPC30216 Certificate Il in Signs and Graphics 765 $3.40 $2,601.00 $520.20 $990.00 $20.00 $15,300.00 N/A N/A N/A $14.25 $ 10,901.25 | $ -
CPC31912 CPC31912 Certificate |1l in Joinery* 1012 $2.60 $2,631.20 $526.24 $719.00 $16.50 $16,698.00 N/A N/A N/A $14.25 $ 14,421.00 | $ -
CPC31920 CPC31920 Certificate Il in Joinery 970 $2.60 $2,522.00 $504.40 $606.00 $20.00 $19,400.00 N/A N/A N/A $14.25 $ 13,822.50 | $ -
CPC32011 CPC32011 Certificate IIl in Carpentry and Joinery* 1170 $2.60 $3,042.00 $608.40 $955.00 $16.50 $19,305.00 N/A N/A N/A $14.25 $ 16,672.50 | $ -
CPC32413 CPC32413 Certificate Ill in Plumbing* 1532 $3.00 $4,596.00 $919.20 $2,056.00 $16.50 $25,278.00 N/A N/A N/A $15.25 $ 23,363.00 | $ -
CPC32420 CPC32420 Certificate |1l in Plumbing 1673 $3.00 $5,019.00 $1,003.80 $1,625.00 $16.50 $27,604.50 $15.25 $ 25,513.25 | $ -
cPcaso20  |cpeazozo  |Certificate llin Bricklaying/Blockdaying 986 $2.50 $2,465.00 $493.00 $610.00 $16.50|  $16,269.00 N/A N/A N/A $14.25
Stream: On-campus $ 14,050.50 | $ -

(%) No new enrolments in 2022 (**) Rounded to 2 decimals
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These fees apply to individual students Victorian Government Subsidised Student Full-fee Student Skills First Skills First
Ask us about industry and group rates (Ph: 1300 82 33 87) (Material fees and SSAF are charged in addition to the tuition fee) (Incl. material fees and SSAF) Government Government
veTsudent | LS| g or | | APBrentice/ | Nomaparentice/ | | CEEUR
Indicative Indicative Loan Cap F B TAFE | ) :T . Trainee Trainee traini U traini U
Student tuition Indicative student tuition | material fee Student tuition| Indicative ree ob Trainer . ralr?mg in/ (N rammg.
fee per enrolled | student tuition | fee for course |(Incl. GST where fee per student tuition ¥ e o o e -
hour fee for course | (C enrolled hour | fee for course raineeship) / Traineeship)
Certificate IV in Buildi d Construction (Building)*
cpcao1io  |cpeaorzo  |Certificate IVin Building and Construction (Building) 786 $2.60 $2,043.60 $408.72 $47.00 $14.00/  $11,004.00 N/A|  Eligible Eligible $11.25
Stream: On-campus s s
- 8,842.50
Certificate IV in Buildi d Construction (Building)*
CPC40110  |CPC40110 ertificate IV in Building and Construction (Building) 786 $2.60 $2,043.60 $408.72 $42.00 $14.00|  $11,004.00 N/A Eligible Eligible $11.25
Stream: Off-campus R s 8842.50
CPC40308 CPC40308 Certificate IV in Building and Construction (Estimating)* 746 $2.60 $1,939.60 $387.92 $47.00 $14.00 $10,444.00 N/A N/A N/A $10.75 $ - $ 8,019.50
Certificate IV in Plumbing and Services* L -
CPC40912 CPC40912 804 3.00 2,412.00 482.40 150.00 14.00 11,256.00 N/A Eligibl Eligibl 11.25
Stream: Plumbing and Services - Operations $ 52 $ $ $ 1L / iole glble $ $ - $ 9,045.00
CPC40920 CPC40920 Certificate IV in Plumbing and Services 739 $3.00 $2,217.00 $443.40 $120.00 $16.50 $12,193.50 N/A Eligible Eligible $11.25 $ - $ 8,313.75
CPC50210 CPC50210 Diploma of Building and Construction (Building)* 1706 $5.50 $9,383.00 N/A! $47.00 $12.50 $21,325.00 $16,221.00 Eligible Eligible $7.25 $ - $ 12,368.50
CPC50220 CPC50220 Diploma of Building and Construction (Building) 2086 $5.50 $11,473.00 N/A! $692.00 $14.00 $29,204.00 $16,221.00 Eligible Eligible $7.25 $ - $ 15,123.50
CPC60115 CPC60115 Advanced Diploma of Building Surveying* 2340 $4.60 $10,764.00 N/A! $0.00 $12.50 $29,250.00 $16,221.00 Eligible Eligible $7.25 $ - S 16,965.00
CUA40118 CUA40118 Certificate IV in Professional Writing and Editing* 790 $4.80 $3,792.00 $758.40 $20.00 $12.50 $9,875.00 N/A N/A N/A $7.75 $ - $ 6,122.50
CUA40915 CUA40915 Certificate IV in Music Industry* 720 $5.30 $3,816.00 $763.20 $281.00 $12.50 $9,000.00 N/A N/A N/A $7.25 $ - $ 5,220.00
Certificate IV in Music Industry*
CUA40915A  |CUA40915 Specialisation: Sound Production 720 $5.30 $3,816.00 $763.20 $281.00 $12.50 $9,000.00 N/A N/A N/A $7.25 s _ s 5,220.00
Certificate IV in Music Industry*
CUA40915B  |CUA40915 specialisation: Performance 705 $5.30 $3,736.50 $747.30 $0.00 $12.50 $8,812.50 N/A N/A N/A $7.25 s _ s 511125
Diploma of Screen and Media
CUA51020 CUA51020 1055 9.00 9,495.00 N/A 3,308.00 16.50 17,407.50 16,221.00 N/A N/A 6.25
Specialisation: Specialist Make-up Services $ $ / $ $ $ $ / / s $ - $ 6,593.75
CUA60515 CUA60515 Advanced Diploma of Music Industry* 975 $9.80 $9,555.00 N/A $0.00 $16.50 $16,087.50 $16,221.00 N/A N/A $6.25 $ - $ 6,093.75
- - -
cuacosisA |cuagosts  |dvanced Diploma of Music Industry® 975 $9.80 $9,555.00 N/A $0.00 $16.50|  $16,087.50 $16,221.00 N/A N/A $6.25
Performance/Composition $ - $ 6,093.75
- - +
CuA0s15B  |cuAgosts | ~dvanced Diloma of Music Industry 975 $9.80 $9,555.00 N/A $0.00 $16.50|  $16,087.50 $16,221.00 N/A N/A $6.25
Performance $ - $ 6,093.75
FNS40217 FNS40217 Certificate IV in Accounting and Bookkeeping 655 $4.30 $2,816.50 $563.30 $386.00 $12.50 $8,187.50 N/A Eligible Eligible $6.75 $ - $ 4,421.25
FNS50217 FNS50217 Diploma of Accounting 670 $4.80 $3,216.00 N/A! $0.00 $12.50 $8,375.00 $10,813.00 Eligible Eligible $6.25 $ - $ 4,031.25
FNS50417 FNS50417 Diploma of Payroll Services 475 $4.80 $2,280.00 N/A $116.00 $12.50 $5,937.50 $5,406.00 N/A N/A $6.25 $ - $ 2,968.75
HLT31120 HLT31120 Certificate IIl in Non-Emergency Patient Transport 604 $2.20 $1,328.80 $265.76 $174.00 $12.50 $7,550.00 N/A N/A Eligible’ $10.25 $ - $ 6,191.00
HLT33115 HLT33115 Certificate |1l in Health Services Assistance 453 $2.20 $996.60 $199.32 $58.50 $12.50 $5,662.50 N/A Eligible Eligible $10.25 $ - $ 4,643.25
HLT37315 HLT37315 Certificate Il in Health Administration 403 $2.70 $1,088.10 $217.62 $74.60 $10.00 $4,030.00 N/A N/A N/A $6.75 $ - $ 2,720.25
HLT43015 HLT43015 Certificate IV in Allied Health Assistance 1018 $2.80 $2,850.40 $570.08 $53.00 $16.50 $16,797.00 N/A Eligible Eligible $12.25 s R s 12,470.50
Certificate IV in Allied Health Assistance
HLT43015A  |HLT43015 1018 2.80 2,850.40 570.08 118.00 16.50 16,797.00 N/A Eligibl Eligibl 12.25
iali Community rehabilitation $ 52 $ $ $ 516, / giote gible $ s - s 12,470.50
HLT51015 HLT51015 Diploma of Paramedical Science 1025 $7.20 $7,380.00 $1,476.00 $16.50 $16,912.50 $16,221.00 N/A N/A $6.75 s R s 6.918.75
HLT51020 HLT51020 Diploma of Emergency Health Care 1100 $7.20 $7,920.00 $1,584.00 $170.00 $14.00 $15,400.00 $16,221.00 N/A N/A $6.75 s R s 7.425.00
HLT52015 HLT52015 Diploma of Remedial Massage 1698 $6.40 $10,867.20 N/A $925.00 $12.50 $21,225.00 $16,221.00 N/A N/A $5.75 $ - $ 9,763.50
HLT54115 HLT54115 Diploma of Nursing* 1725 $7.80 $13,455.00 N/A $1,290.00 $16.50 $28,462.50 $16,221.00 Eligible Eligible: $9.75 $ - $ 16,818.75
ICT20120 ICT20120 Certificate Il in Applied Digital Technologies 440 $3.20 $1,408.00 $281.60 $10.00 $10.00 $4,400.00 N/A N/A N/A $6.75 $ _ $ 2,970.00
ICT30120 ICT30120 Certificate Il in Information Technology 530 $4.20 $2,226.00 $445.20 $0.00 $10.00 $5,300.00 N/A Eligible Eligible $6.75 s _ s 3.577.50
ICT40120 ICT40120 Certificate IV in Information Technology 920 $4.50 $4,140.00 $828.00 $120.00 $12.50 $11,500.00 N/A N/A Eligible’ $6.75 $ - $ 6,210.00
LNSUPPORT  |LNSUPPORT |Literacy and Numeracy Support 95 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 N/A N/A N/A $7.25 $ _ $ 688.75
MEM30205 |MEM30205 |Certificate Il in Engineering - Mechanical Trade* 960 $3.70 $3,552.00 $710.40 $2,015.00 $20.00 $19,200.00 N/A N/A N/A $15.00 $ 14,400.00 | $ -
MEM30305 |MEM30305 [Certificate Il in Engineering - Fabrication Trade* 960 $3.70 $3,552.00 $710.40 $1,802.00 $20.00 $19,200.00 N/A N/A N/A $15.00 $ 14,400.00 | $ -
MEM30219 |MEM30219 [Certificate Il in Engineering - Mechanical Trade 1000 $3.70 $3,700.00 $740.00 $1,245.00 $20.00 $20,000.00 N/A N/A N/A $15.25 $15,250.00 s
Certificate Il in Engi ing - Mechanical Trad
MEM30219A |MEM30219 © |.|ca eltin r\g.lneenng echanical Trade 1000 $3.70 $3,700.00 $740.00 $891.00 $20.00 $20,000.00 N/A N/A N/A $15.25
: Fitting $ 15,250.00 | $ -
Certificate |1l in Engi ing - Mechanical Trad
MEM302198 |MEM30218 | _ot core 1IN Eneineering - Mechanical frade 1000 $3.70 $3,700.00 $740.00 $1,245.00 $20.00)  $20,000.00 N/A N/A N/A $15.25
Fitting/machining $ 15,250.00 | $ -
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paged




2022 VICTORIA UNIVERSITY POLYTECHNIC COURSE FEES
RTO Code: 3113
Current as at: 11/03/2022

VICTORIA
UNIVERSITY

POLYTECHNIC

These fees apply to individual students Victorian Government Subsidised Student Full-fee Student Skills First Skills First
Ask us about industry and group rates (Ph: 1300 82 33 87) (Material fees and SSAF are charged in addition to the tuition fee) (Incl. material fees and SSAF) Government Government
VET Student ~(:c‘;urse F?urse Apprentice / | Non-Apprentice / contribution contribution
eligible for | eligible for ) . towards your towards your
Loan Cap Free TAFE | Job Trai Trainee Trainee traini Gl
Student tuition| Indicative ree ob Trainer . ralr?mg in/ | (N ’a'“'"‘%
fee per student tuition N N ) tr N
enrolled hour | fee for course Traineeship) / Traineeship)
MEM30319 |MEM30319 [Certificate Il in Engineering - Fabrication Trade 1000 $3.70 $3,700.00 $740.00 $1,181.00 $20.00 $20,000.00 N/A N/A N/A $15.25 s 15,250.00 | $
Certificate Il in Engineering - Fabrication Trade
MEM30319A |MEM30319 1000 3.70 3,700.00 740.00 991.00 20.00 20,000.00 N/A N/A N/A 15.25
Boilermaking/Welding $ %3, $ $ $ $ / / / $ $ 15,250.00 | $ -
Certificate Il in Engineering - Fabrication Trade
MEM30319B |MEM30319 - Welding 1000 $3.70 $3,700.00 $740.00 $1,181.00 $20.00 $20,000.00 N/A N/A N/A $15.25 s 15,250.00 | § R
MEM40105 |MEM40105  |Certificate IV in Engineering* 1360 $3.70 $5,032.00 $1,006.40 $1,943.00 $20.00 $27,200.00 N/A Eligible N/A! $15.25 $12.25 B 20,740.00 | § 16.660.00
MEMA40119  |MEM40119 | o iTcate IV in Engineering 1300 $3.70 $4,810.00 $962.00 $1,480.00 $20.00|  $26,000.00 N/A|  Eligible Eligible| | $15.25 $12.25 s 15,925.00
Certificate Il in Furniti Maki
MSF20313  |MsF20313  |_oreae Bin rurniture Making 488 $2.30 $1,122.40 $224.48 $542.00 $16.50)  $8,052.00 N/A|  Eligible Eligible $12.75 $6,222.00
Stream: On-campus $ -
Certificate Il in Furniti Maki
MSF20313  |MsF20313 | oo eare BN rurniture Making 488 $2.30 $1,122.40 $224.48 $0.00 $16.50)  $8,052.00 N/A|  Eligible Eligible $12.75 $6,222.00
Stream: Off-campus $ -
MSF31113 MSF31113 Certificate Il in Cabinet Making 1135 $2.50 $2,837.50 $567.50 $900.00 $16.50 $18,727.50 N/A N/A N/A $14.25 $ 16,173.75 | $ -
Certificate Ill in Cabinet Making
MSF31113A  |MSF31113 . Furniture / Stream: On-campus 1124 $2.50 $2,810.00 $562.00 $900.00 $16.50 $18,546.00 N/A N/A N/A $14.25 s 16,017.00 | $ _
Certificate Il in Cabinet Making
MSF31113A  |MSF31113 . Furniture / Stream: Off-campus 1124 $2.50 $2,810.00 $562.00 $42.00 $16.50 $18,546.00 N/A N/A N/A $14.25 s 16,017.00 | $ _
Certificate Il in Cabinet Making
MSF31113B  |MSF31113 1135 2.50 2,837.50 567.50 822.00 16.50 18,727.50 N/A N/A N/A 14.25
iali Kitchens and Bathrooms / Stream: On-campus $ 52, $ $ $ $ / / / $ $ 16,173.75 | $ -
Certificate Il in Cabinet Making
MSF31113B  |MSF31113 1135 2.50 2,837.50 567.50 42.00 16.50 18,727.50 N/A N/A N/A 14.25
ialisation: Kitchens and Bathrooms / Stream: Off-campus $ 52, $ $ $ $ / / / $ $ 16,173.75 | $ -
RI120720 RI120720 Certificate I in Civil Construction 390 $4.90 $1,911.00 $382.20 $288.00 $14.00 $5,460.00 N/A N/A Eligible $8.25 s s 3217.50
RII30820 RII30820 Certificate Iil in Civil Construction Plant Operations 910 $4.20 $3,822.00 $764.40 $360.00 $14.00|  $12,740.00 N/A Eligible Eligible $8.25 $8.25 s 7,507.50 | $ 7,507.50
Certificate Il in Civil Construction* . .
RII30919A RII30919 Specialisation: Road Construction and Maintenance 1096 $4.90 $5,370.40 $1,074.08 $450.00 $20.00 $21,920.00 N/A Eligible Eligible’ $13.25 $8.25 s 14,522.00 | $ 9,042.00
Certificate |1l in Civil Construction*
RI1309198 RI130919 specialisation: Civil Construction General 1188 $4.90 $5,821.20 $1,164.24 $450.00 $20.00 $23,760.00 N/A N/A N/A $13.25 $8.25 s 15,741.00 | $ 9,801.00
Certificate |1l in Civil Construction* . .
RI130919C RI130919 Specialisation: Tunnel Construction 722 $4.90 $3,537.80 $707.56 $450.00 $20.00 $14,440.00 N/A Eligible Eligible $13.25 $8.25 s 9,566.50 | $ 5,956.50
Certificate |1l in Civil Construction . .
RI130920A RI130920 Specialisation: Road Construction and Maintenance 1136 $4.70 $5,339.20 $1,067.84 $468.00 $20.00 $22,720.00 N/A Eligible Eligible’ $8.25 $8.25 s 9,372.00 | $ 9,372.00
Certificate IIl in Civil Construction
RI130920B RI130920 N Civil Construction General 1166 $4.70 $5,480.20 $1,096.04 $450.00 $20.00 $23,320.00 N/A N/A N/A $13.25 $8.25 s 15,449.50 | $ 5,619.50
Certificate |1l in Civil Construction
RI130920C RI130920 762 4.70 3,581.40 716.28 468.00 20.00 15,240.00 N/A Eligibl Eligibl 8.25
Tunnel Construction $ 3 s s s s / Ble el s $ 6,286.50 | $ 6,286.50
RII40720 RII40720 Certificate IV in Civil Construction 700 $4.70 $3,290.00 $658.00 $110.00 $20.00/  $14,000.00 N/A Eligible Eligible $8.25 $8.25 s 5775.00 | $ 5,775.00
SHB30115 SHB30115 Certificate |1l in Beauty Services 516 $4.90 $2,528.40 $505.68 $1,885.40 $12.50 $6,450.00 N/A N/A Eligible’ $6.25 $ - $ 3,225.00
SHB30215 SHB30215 Certificate Il in Make-Up 491 $5.70 $2,798.70 $559.74 $1,618.40 $12.50 $6,137.50 N/A N/A N/A $6.25 $ - $ 3,068.75
Certificate Il in Hairdressing -
SHB30416 SHB30416 Stream: On-campus 1010 $2.90 $2,929.00 $585.80 $940.00 $16.50 $16,665.00 N/A N/A Eligible’ $12.75 $8.75 s 12,877.50 | $ 8,837.50
Certificate Il in Hairdressing -
SHB30416 SHB30416 Stream: Off-campus 1010 $2.90 $2,929.00 $585.80 $0.00 $16.50 $16,665.00 N/A N/A Eligible $12.75 $8.75 s 12,877.50 | $ 8,837.50
SHB30516  |sHB30s1g  |Coriiicatelllin Barbering 835 $3.20 $2,672.00 $534.40 $753.00 $16.50|  $13,777.50 N/A N/A Eligible $12.75 $8.75 $10,646.25 $7,306.25
Stream: On-campus
Certificate Il in Barbering -
SHB30516 SHB30516 Stream: Off-campus 835 $3.20 $2,672.00 $534.40 $0.00 $16.50 $13,777.50 N/A N/A Eligible $12.75 $8.75 s 10,646.25 | $ 7,306.25
SHB40115 SHB40115 Certificate IV in Beauty Therapy 1036 $4.90 $5,076.40 $1,015.28 $2,686.00 $12.50 $12,950.00 N/A N/A Eligible: $6.25 $ - $ 6,475.00
SHB50115 SHB50115 Diploma of Beauty Therapy 1379 $7.90 $10,894.10 N/A $3,365.30 $14.00 $19,306.00 $16,221.00 N/A N/A $6.25 $ - $ 8,618.75
SIS30315 SIS30315 Certificate Il in Fitness 548 $7.20 $3,945.60 $789.12 $40.00 $10.00 $5,480.00 N/A N/A N/A $3.25 $ _ $1,781.00
Certificate Il in Fitness
SIS30315A SIS30315 548 7.20 3,945.60 789.12 40.00 10.00 5,480.00 N/A N/A N/A 3.25
Specialisation: Group Exercise Instructor, Gym Instructor $ $ $ $ $ $ / / / 5 $ - $ 1,781.00
SIS40215 SIS40215 Certificate IV in Fitness 1065 $5.70 $6,070.50 $1,214.10 $440.00 $8.50 $9,052.50 N/A N/A N/A $3.25 $ - $ 3,461.25
SIT20416 SIT20416 Certificate Il in Kitchen Operations 390 $6.70 $2,613.00 $522.60 $276.00 $10.00 $3,900.00 N/A N/A N/A $3.25 $ - $ 1,267.50
SIT30116 SIT30116 Certificate Il in Tourism 561 $2.70 $1,514.70 $302.94 $355.00 $8.50 $4,768.50 N/A N/A Eligible’ $6.25 $ - $ 3,506.25
SIT30616 SIT30616 Certificate |1l in Hospitality 527 $4.90 $2,582.30 $516.46 $262.00 $14.00 $7,378.00 N/A Eligible Eligible $3.25 $ - $ 1,712.75
Certificate Il in Commercial Cookery . .
SIT30816 SIT30816 Stream: On-campus 915 $2.80 $2,562.00 $512.40 $651.00 $16.50 $15,097.50 N/A Eligible Eligible $14.25 $9.75 s 13,038.75 | $ 8,921.25

(%) No new enrolments in 2022 (**) Rounded to 2 decimals
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Certificate IIl in Commercial Cookery L .
SIT30816 SIT30816 Stream: Off campus 915 $2.80 $2,562.00 $512.40 $532.00 $16.50 $15,097.50 N/A Eligible Eligible $14.25 $9.75 s 13,038.75 | $ 8,021.25
SIT40516 SIT40516 Certificate IV in Commercial Cookery 1405 $2.80 $3,934.00 $786.80 $777.00 $10.00 $14,050.00 N/A N/A N/A $7.75 $ - $10,888.75
SITS50116 SITS50116 Diploma of Travel and Tourism Management 1215 $4.90 $5,953.50 N/A $643.00 $10.00 $12,150.00 $10,813.00 N/A N/A $5.75 $ - $6,986.25
SIT50316 SIT50316 Diploma of Event Management 1120 $4.90 $5,488.00 N/A! $524.00 $10.00 $11,200.00 $10,813.00 N/A| N/A $5.75 $ - $6,440.00
SITS50416 SITS50416 Diploma of Hospitality Management 1230 $3.90 $4,797.00 N/A $424.00 $8.50 $10,455.00 $10,813.00 N/A N/A $4.25 $ - $5,227.50
SIT60316 SIT60316 Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management 1520 $3.00 $4,560.00 N/A $1,039.00 $10.00 $15,200.00 $10,813.00 N/A| N/A $6.25 $ - $9,500.00
TAE40116 TAE40116 Certificate IV in Training and Assessment* 340 $6.70 $2,278.00 $455.60 $120.00 $14.00 $4,760.00 N/A Eligible Eligible’ $6.75 $ - $ 2,295.00
UEE30811 UEE30811 Certificate |1l in Electrotechnology Electrician* 1100 $2.60 $2,860.00 $572.00 $1,859.00 $16.50 $18,150.00 N/A N/A N/A $13.25 s 14,575.00 | $ R
UEE30820 UEE30820 Certificate |1l in Electrotechnology - Electrician 1144 $2.60 $2,974.40 $594.88 $2,127.00 $16.50 $18,876.00 N/A N/A N/A $13.25 s 15,158.00 | $ R
UEE43211 UEE43211 Certificate IV in Industrial Automation and Control* 1300 $2.60 $3,380.00 $676.00 $2,101.00 $12.50 $16,250.00 N/A N/A N/A $10.75 $ - $ 13,975.00
UEE43220 UEE43220 Certificate IV in Industrial Automation and Control 1274 $2.60 $3,312.40 $662.48 $2,510.00 $16.50 $21,021.00 N/A N/A N/A $10.75 $ - $ 13,695.50
VCALINTOO1  [VCALINTop1  |Victorian Certificate of Applied Learning (Intermediate) 800 $2.30 $1,840.00 $368.00 $0.00 $10.00,  $8,000.00 N/A N/A N/A $7.75 $6,200.00
(refer to relevant VET course for VET course fees) $ -
VCALSENOO1 [vCALsENgo1  |Victorian Certificate of Applied Learning (Senior) 800 $2.30 $1,840.00 $368.00 $0.00 $10.00,  $8,000.00 N/A N/A N/A $7.75 $6,200.00
(refer to relevant VET course for VET course fees) $ -
VCE0000001 [VCEO000001 |Victorian Certificate of Education (Units 3 & 4 Only, 720 $2.90 $2,088.00 $417.60 $108.00 $10.00 $7,200.00 N/A N/A N/A $7.75 - $5,580.00
$

(%) No new enrolments in 2022 (**) Rounded to 2 decimals
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